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Celtic Park Events Tours Cafe Bar

Hot Beverages Price
Americano £3.00
Cappuccino £3.00
Latte £3.00
Flat White £3.00
Hot Chocolate £3.00
Selection of Flavoured
& Herbal Teas £2.50
Water
Drench Various Flavours £1.70
Strathmore Still £1.50
Strathmore Sparkling £1.50
Soft Drinks
Diet Coke £1.70
Coke Zero £1.70
Irn Bru £1.70
Diet Irn Bru £1.70
Fanta Orange Zero £1.70
Fanta Lemon £1.70
Lilt Zero £1.70
Simply Fruity £1.00

Confectionery

Selection of Confectionery  £0.80

Combo Deal

Hot Drink & Slice of Cake £5.00

Hot Drink & Wrapped Cake  £4.50

Hot Snhacks

Hot Filled Roll
(Available Sat & Sun)
Steak & Gravy Pie
(Available Sat & Sun)

Combo Deal

Price

£2.00

£2.00

(Available Sat & Sun)

Hot Drink & Hot Filled Roll £4.50

Hot Drink & Steak &
Gravy Pie

Crisps

Walkers
McCoys
Quavers
Kettle Chips

Biscuits & Cakes

Borders Biscuits

Cake of The Day
Chocolate Brownie (GF)
Peppermint Slice

Mars Bar Crunch
Krispie Cake

Salted Caramel Muffin
Triple Chocolate Muffin
Millionaire Shortcake
Flapjack

£4.50

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.50

£0.80
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00



