

Celtic Park Events Tours Café Bar

Hot Beverages	<u>Price</u>	Hot Snacks	<u>Price</u>
Americano	£3.00	Hot Filled Roll	£2.00
Cappuccino	£3.00	(Available Sat & Sun)	
Latte	£3.00	Steak & Gravy Pie	£2.00
Flat White	£3.00	(Available Sat & Sun)	
Hot Chocolate	£3.00	,	
Selection of Flavoured & Herbal Teas	£2.50	<u>Combo Deal</u>	
& Herbar reas	12.50	(Available Sat & Su	n)
Water			
		Hot Drink & Hot Filled Roll	£4.50
Drench Various Flavours	£1.70	Hot Drink & Steak &	
Strathmore Still	£1.50	Gravy Pie	£4.50
Strathmore Sparkling	£1.50		
Soft Drinks		<u>Crisps</u>	
JOIL DITING		Walkers	£1.00
Diet Coke	£1.70	McCoys	£1.00
Coke Zero	£1.70	Quavers	£1.00
Irn Bru	£1.70	Kettle Chips	£1.50
Diet Irn Bru	£1.70		
Fanta Orange Zero	£1.70	Biscuits & Cakes	
Fanta Lemon	£1.70		
Lilt Zero	£1.70	Borders Biscuits	£0.80
Simply Fruity	£1.00	Cake of The Day	£2.50
		Chocolate Brownie (GF)	£2.00
<u>Confectionery</u>		Peppermint Slice	£2.00
Selection of Confectionery	£0.80	Mars Bar Crunch	£2.00
		Krispie Cake	£2.00
Combo Deal		Salted Caramel Muffin	£2.00
		Triple Chocolate Muffin	£2.00
Hot Drink & Slice of Cake	£5.00	Millionaire Shortcake	£2.00
Hot Drink & Wrapped Cake	e £4.50	Flapjack	£2.00